CATEGORIA PROFISSIONAL _Grau de

qualificagcao

Operador/a de Logistica e

Distribuicdo e de Apoio ao I

Negécio

Técnico/a de Logistica e II
Distribuicao e de Apoio ao

Negocio

Técnico/a Sénior III
Técnico/a Especialista IV

Pontos necessarios:

4,5 6 6 6 6 6 4

Al

875 898 922 982 1017,00 1057,00 1129,00
883,5 915 938 1 003,00 1043,00 1084,00 1159,00
944 984 1013,00 1089,00 113500 1186,00 1 269,00

1146,00 1 225,00 1 276,00 1 328,00 1385,00 144500 1539,00

1175,00

1 206,00

1332,00

1 607,00

1 248,00

1 295,00

1411,00

1 696,00




